
 

 

Holy Redeemer Catholic School instills a daily living and ever growing knowledge of the Gospel message by creating a 
Catholic environment that empowers our students to reach their maximum potential academically, spiritually and morally. 

 

“We Educate the Mind, Invigorate the Body and Expand the Heart” 

 
 

 

2020-2021 

 

Tuition and Fee Schedule 

                   Pre-K – 5th Grade $6,900           Middle School $7,100    
Cost of Educating a Student is approximately $7,500 

 

 

Annual Enrollment Fee 

$275.00 per child 

The enrollment fee is due at the time of acceptance to secure a space for your child(ren). The 

enrollment fee is due annually and is non-refundable. 

 

VPK (8:00 am-11:00 am only-these students do not pay annual enrollment fee) 

Multi-child discount and monthly payment if not receiving subsidy is as follows: 

                          PreK – 5th Grade      Middle School 

1 Child:         $ 6,900  (12 months = $  575.00 a month) 1 Child:         $ 7,100  (12 months = $  591.67 a month)   

2 Children:   $13,300 (12 months = $1,108.33 a month) 2 Children:   $13,700 (12 months = $1,141.67 a month) 

3 Children:   $19,700 (12 months = $1,641.67 a month) 3 Children:   $20,300 (12 months = $1,691.67 a month) 

4 Children:   $26,100 (12 months = $2,175.00 a month) 4 Children:   $26,900 (12 months = $2,241.67.00 a month) 

  

Please note: 

 Any family receiving subsidy (Step-Up-For-Students, AAA, McKay, Gardiner, VPK, Parish 

Assistance, etc.) will not be granted the multi-child discount.  Only one subsidy may be applied  

per child.  Multiple financial aid scholarships cannot be combined. 

 

 Tuition is paid through the FACTS program.  FACTS Administration fee is $38.00; RenWeb’s 

Administration fee is $25.00, 

 

 Any difference between scholarship awards and stated tuition is the responsibility of the 

parent/guardian. 

 

 Students with an Early Learning Coalition Child Eligibility Certificate will receive VPK credit for 

morning instruction. 

 

 8th grade students will have a $210 graduation fee that is charged to the FACTS account, bi-

annually in November and March. 

 
 


